	   3006 - Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
Features
n	 Axial leaded
n	 Weldable nickel terminals
n	 Very low internal resistance
n	 Operating currents to 9.0 amps
n	 RoHS compliant*
n	 Agency recognition:

Tripped Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip Min. Max. Max. Typ.
MF-LR190 15 100 1.90 3.90 0.039 0.072 0.102 9.5 5.0 1.2
MF-LR260 15 100 2.60 5.80 0.020 0.042 0.083 13.0 5.0 1.3
MF-LR380 15 100 3.80 8.30 0.013 0.026 0.037 19.0 5.0 2.5
MF-LR450 16 100 4.50 8.90 0.011 0.020 0.028 22.5 5.0 1.4
MF-LR550 10 100 5.50 10.50 0.009 0.019 0.022 27.5 5.0 1.4
MF-LR550/20 20 100 5.50 10.50 0.009 0.019 0.022 27.5 5.0 1.4
MF-LR600 10 100 6.00 11.70 0.007 0.014 0.019 30.0 5.0 2.8
MF-LR730 10 100 7.30 14.10 0.006 0.012 0.015 30.0 5.0 3.0
MF-LR730/20 20 100 7.30 14.10 0.006 0.012 0.015 30.0 5.0 3.0
MF-LR900/20 20 100 9.00 16.70 0.006 0.010 0.014 45.0 5.0 3.0
Itrip is approximately two times Ihold.
	 3312 - 2 mm SMD Trimming Potentiometer
Typical Time to Trip at 23 ˚C
How to Order